
Last Name First Name School/Organization E-mail Address Phone Number

Green Darryl Affordable Truck Driver Training atdt@bellsouth.net 256-310-1436 

Morgan Dustin Affordable Truck Driver Training atdtadmissions@yahoo.com

Ryland Christy AL Fire College cryland@alabamafirecollege.org
205-391-3752

Horton Jana AL So Comm Coll- Monroeville jhorton@ascc.edu 251-575-8252 

Rainey Sharon AL So Comm Coll - Thomasville srainey@ascc.edu 334-637-3143

Hurst Pam AL So Comm Coll - Gillbertown phurst@ascc.edu 251-843-4421 

Walker Kevin Alabama A & M University kevin.walker@aamu.edu 256-372-4429

Cobb Travis AL Coll of Osteopathic Med tcobb@acomedu.org 334- 944-4015

Johnson Sylvia AL Crim Justice Training Ctr sylvia.johnson@dps.alabama.gov
334-263-8967

Walker Cynthia Alabama Fire College cwalker@alabamafirecollege.org
205.391.3777

Zachary Betty Alabama State University bzachary@alasu.edu 334-229-4846

Smith Donna Allied Career Training donna@heoschool.net

Fain Starr Amridge University starrfain@amridgeuniversity.edu
334- 387-7523

Martin Jean Athens State University jean.martin@athens.edu 256- 233-8143

Payne Lisa Athens State University lisa.payne@athens.edu 256-233-8274

Barnard Steven Auburn University barnasp@auburn.edu 334- 844-6082

Green Johnny Auburn University greenjr@auburn.edu 334-844-8168 

Westbrook Robyn Auburn University rgw0001@auburn.edu 334- 844-8167

Johnson Joan Auburn University Montgomery jjohns15@aum.edu

Leigh Angela Aveda Institute angelap@aibirmingham.biz 205-623-3079

Salillas Emily Aveda Institute emilym@aibirmingham.biz

Rogers Keri Bevill State Community College krogers@bscc.edu 205-932-3221 ext 5102

Stacks Janice Bevill State Community College jlstacks@bscc.edu 205-387-0511, ext. 5825

Alabama Veterans Affairs Assistants



Irvin Julie Beville State Community College jirvin@bscc.edu 205-921-3177 ext. 5324

Buha Jason Birmingham Southern jbuha@bsc.edu

Quisenberry Brian Birmingham-Southern College bquisenb@bsc.edu W 205-226-4670

Willard Susan Birmingham-Southern College swillard@bsc.edu 205-226-4677

Chuks Samuel Bishop State schuks@bishop.edu 405-7021 

Payne Karen Bishop State kpayne@bishop.edu 251-405-7045

Giles Mamie Bishop State Community College mgiles@bishop.edu 251-405-7023

Shirey Jerry Bishop State Community College jshirey@bishop.edu 251-405-7015

Snell Amber Bishop State Community College asnell@bishop.edu 251-405-7045

Works Stephanie Calhoun Community College sworks@calhoun.edu 256- 890-4790

Entrekin Cindy Central AL Comm College centrekin@cacc.edu 256- 215-4251

Morris Loretta Central AL Comm College lmorris@cacc.edu 256- 378-2009

Smith Elisha Central AL Comm College esmith@cacc.edu 256- 215-4250

Bryant Susan Chattahoochee Valley Comm Coll susan.bryant@cv.edu 334-214-4847

Foster Iya Columbia Southern University iya.foster@columbiasouthern.edu
800-977-8449 x1631 

Grayson Chinester Concordia College - Alabama cgrayson@ccal.edu 334- 874-5700, ext 19703

Jackson Dexter Concordia College - Alabama djackson@ccal.edu 334- 874-5700, ext 19712

Johnson Cynthia Concordia College - Alabama cjohnson@ccal.edu 334-874-5700, ext 19795

Betz Mike Education Corporation of America mike.betz@ecacolleges.com

Major Omega Education Corporation of America omega.major@ecacolleges.com
205-329-7883 

Hughbanks Carrie Embry-Riddle Aeronautical Univ hughbanc@erau.edu 334-598-6232

Ridlehoover Pam Embry-Riddle Aeronautical Univ ridle772@erau.edu 334-598-6232

Post Judy Enterprise State Comm College jpost@escc.edu 334-347-2623 ext. 2313 

Johnson Vicki Faulkner State vjohnson@faulknerstate.edu 251-580-2102

Cannon John Faulkner University jcannon@faulkner.edu

Collins Danielle Faulkner University dcollins@faulkner.edu 256-830-2626

Crowell Mary Faulkner University mcrowell@faulkner.edu 251-380-9090



Parker Tim Faulkner University tparker@faulkner.edu 205-879-5588

Peterson Jeannie Faulkner University jpeterson@faulkner.edu 205-879-5588

Scroggins Billie Faulkner University bscroggins@faulkner.edu 205-879-7146

Wagner Mary Sue Faulkner University mswagner@faulkner.edu

Newell Diane Faulkner University - Mobile dnewell@faulkner.edu 251-380-9090

Macris Jack FL Inst of Tech - Huntsville jmacris@fit.edu 256-971-9354

Rippy Candace FL Inst of Tech - Huntsville crippy@fit.edu 256- 971-9354

Parsons Rebecca Fortis College  

Bateman Kimberly Fortis College - Dothan

Hearndon Leslie Fortis College - Dothan

Hopkins-Harris Gwendolyn Fortis College - Montg ghopkins-harris@fortiscollege.edu 334-244-1827 ext 7811 

Williams Tiffany Fortis College - Mobile twilliams@fortiscollege.edu 251-344-1203 ext 3113

Fox Paula Fortis Institute pfox@fortisinstitute.edu 205-815-6901 

Rudolph Sandra Gadsden State Comm Coll srudolph@gadsdenstate.edu 256-835-5423

Varner Lori Gadsden State Comm Coll lvarner@gadsdenstate.edu 256-549-8497

Jouvenas Anthony George C Wallace Comm Coll ajouvenas@wallace.edu 334-687-2481

Wilson Karen George C Wallace Comm Coll kwilson@wallace.edu 334-687-2469

Edwards Betty H. Trenholm St Tech Coll bedwards@trenholmstate.edu
334-420-4321 

McBryde Tennie H. Trenholm St Tech Coll tmcbryde@trenholmstate.edu
334-420-4306

Phillips Yolaundra ITT Technical Institute yphillips@itt-tech.edu

Ivey Neoka J.F. Drake St Tech Coll Neoka.Ivey@drakestate.edu 256.551.3127

Roberts Wendy J.F. Drake St Tech Coll wendy.roberts@drakestate.edu
256.551.3124

Noah Rhonda Jacksonville State University rnoah@jsu.edu 256-782-8385

Wilson Teresa Jacksonville State University twilson@jsu.edu 256-782-5892

Fleming Kim  Jefferson Davis Comm Coll kimberly.fleming@jdcc.edu 251- 809-1511



Kidd Delinda Jefferson Davis Comm Coll delinda.kidd@jdcc.edu 251- 809-1557

Cobb Genia Jefferson Davis Comm Coll gcobb@jeffstateonline.com 205 8567951

Mays Theresa Jefferson Davis Comm Coll tmays@jeffstateonline.com 205 9835927

Miller Stephanie Jefferson Davis Comm Coll sradcliffe@jeffstateonline.com
205.856.7760

Pettry Sherry Jefferson Davis Comm Coll spettry@jeffstateonline.com 205 8567778

Drake Eleanor Judson College edrake@judson.edu 334.683.5112

Matthews-Byrd Cassandra Lawson State Comm Coll cmatthews@lawsonstate.edu
205-925-2091

Williams Sharon Lawson State Comm Coll sdwilliams@lawsonstate.edu 205-925-3421

Bass Donna Lurleen B. Wallace CC dbass@lbwcc.edu 334- 881-2272

Bass Wanda Lurleen B. Wallace CC wsbass@lbwcc.edu 334- 493-5338

Skinner Breshawn Lurleen B. Wallace CC bskinner@lbwcc.edu 334- 383-6702

Wilson Jacqueline Marion Military Institute jwilson@marionmilitiary.edu 334- 683-2309

Bandy Byranda Miles College bbandy@miles.edu 205-929-1513

Belser Nakia Miles College nbelser@miles.edu 205-929-1569

Knighton Diana Miles College dknighton@miles.edu 205-929-1439

Lanier P.N. Miles College planier@miles.edu 205-929-1663

Hester Regina Northwest-Shoals CC dhester@nwscc.edu 256-331-6232

James Shauna Northwest-Shoals CC stucker@nwscc.edu 256-331-5417

Tucker Sharon Northwest-Shoals CC stucker@nwscc.edu 256-331-5417

Byrdsong Natasha Nursing Asst Solutions nas@charter.net 2055313007

Leonard Dorothy Nursing Asst Solutions nas@charter.net 2055313007

North Sharon Reid St Tech Coll snorth@rstc.edu 251-578-1313 ext 115

Schermerhorn Donald Remington College donald.schermerhorn@remingtoncollege.edu 251-544-1512 

Williams Lakeisha Remington College lakeisha.williams@remingtoncollege.edu
251-544-1571

Joiner Michelle Samford University mhjoiner@samford.edu 205- 726-4336



Bancroft Cathy Sea School cathybancroft@seaschool.com
727-577-3992

Forbes Lawana Sea School l.forbes@seaschool.com 251-824-4500

Fuller Nellie Sea School nellie@seaschool.com 251-824-4500 

Cleveland Alvin Selma University aclevesr@aol.com 334-872-2533 ext 11

Prewitt Eric Shelton State CC ericprewitt@sheltonstate.edu
205.391.3977

Bray Lena Snead State CC lbray@snead.edu 256-840-4213

Childress Amanda Snead State CC achildress@snead.edu 256-840-4210

Williamson Judy Snead State CC jwilliamson@snead.edu 256-840-4123

Smith Barbara Stillman College bsmith@stillman.edu 366-8816

Upton Shana Strayer University shana.upton@strayer.edu 256-665-9702

Ashley Sheontae Talladega College smashley@talladega.edu 256-761-6341

Keese Russelle Talladega College rkeese@talladega.edu 256-761-6132

Wilson Amanda Talladega College ajwilson@talladega.edu 256-761-6264

Allred Mary Lynn The United Sports Academy mallred@ussa.edu

Karagas Alex The University of Alabama   karag001@sa.ua.edu 205-348-5800

Parker Crystal The University of AL - Huntsville cdp0007@uah.edu 256 824 2758

Lewis Osielia Thue University of Alabama olewis@sa.ua.edu 205-348-0963

Greene Linda  Trenholm St Tech Coll lgreene@trenholmstate.edu 334-420-4322

Anderson Delana Troy University dnanderson@troy.edu 334-670-3726

Giglio Stephanie Troy University sgiglio@troy.edu 334-670-3868

Messick Jason Troy University jmessick@troy.edu 334-670-3701

Raiti Amanda Troy University araiti@troy.edu  334-670-3880

Green Susan Troy University - Dothan sagreen@troy.edu 334-983-6556 ext 256

Skipper Tina Troy University - Dothan tskipper@troy.edu 334-983-6556 ext 257

Thompson James Troy University - Phenix City jthompson42573@troy.edu 334-448-5185

Leftwich Edrice Tuskegee University Leftwich@mytu.Tuskegee.edu
334-727-8409



McCray Beverly Tuskegee University bmccray@mytu.Tuskegee.edu
334-727-8338

Millon Warrena Tuskegee University wmillon@mytu.tuskegeee.edu
334-727-8238

Sellers Annie University of Alabama at Bhm nicolesellers@uab.edu 205- 934-8804

Stewart Walter University of Alabama at Bhm wstewart@uab.edu

Fox Amanda University of Montevallo foxat@montevallo.edu 205- 665-6038

Anise Vangie University of South Alabama vanise@southalabama.edu 251- 460-7661

Dean Robert University of South Alabama rdean@southalabama.edu 251- 460-6230

Shelton Adrienne University of South Alabama ashelton@southalabama.edu
251- 460-6195

Colvin Carol Virginia College carol.colvin@vc.edu 205-271-8242

Green Star Virginia College star.green@vc.edu 256-533-8449

Ziegler Tara Virginia College tara.ziegler@vc.edu

Thomason Aaron Virginia College  -- Macon aaron.thomason@vc.edu

Bostock Thadis Virginia College - Birmingham thadis.bostock@vc.edu 866-397-6656 ext 3615

Hearns Tiffany Virginia College - Montgomery anthony.reeves@vc.edu

Reeves Anthony Virginia College at Mobile andre.daniels@vc.edu 251-378-3050 

Daniels Andre Wallace Community College phill@wallace.edu 334-687-3543 x 4014

Hill Peggy Wallace Community College  eperry@wallace.edu 334-687-3543 x 4285

Perry Erma Wallace CC - Dothan aashmore@wallace.edu 334-687-3543 x 2272

Ashmore Amy Wallace CC - Selma jennifer.reynolds@wccs.edu 334-876-9296

Reynolds Jennifer Wallace CC - Hanceville joyce.cordes@wallacestate.edu 256-352-8255


